
Amanti

608195 - Forest Fruit Goat Cheese Wedge
Amanti Forest Fruit is a delightful goat cheese that blends the mild, creamy tang of fresh goat's milk with the sweet, juicy flavors of strawberries and
raspberries. This unique combination creates a fruity, aromatic cheese with a delicate balance of sweetness and a hint of tartness, perfect for adding
a burst of flavor to any cheese board or culinary creation.

MARKETING

Amanti Forest Fruit is a creamy goat
cheese infused with the sweet, tangy
notes of strawberries and raspberries,
offering a unique blend of fruity freshness
and mild cheese flavor—ideal for cheese
boards or creative pairings.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

608195 08718924308974 12/4.5 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Amanti Daily Dairy Holland B.V. Cheese (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

3.505 LBR 3.439 LBR No Netherlands Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

10.23 INH 5.11 INH 4.33 INH 0.13 FTQ 27x07 237 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

100

12%

25%

10%

8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

15%

0%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
5 Servings per container
Serving Size  1.0 OZ

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g

Saturated Fat 5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg

Sodium 180 mg

Total Carbohydrates 0 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 6 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep refrigerated---UNIT UPC: 8718924308967---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - MC

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Pasteurized Goat MILK, Strawberries, Black Berries
(3.2%), Salt, Starter (MILK), Microbial Rennet, Natural
Flavor.

Last Saved: 19 February 2026 | Printed: 13 March 2026 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 1 of 2



Amanti

608195 - Forest Fruit Goat Cheese Wedge
Amanti Forest Fruit is a delightful goat cheese that blends the mild, creamy tang of fresh goat's milk with the sweet, juicy flavors of strawberries and
raspberries. This unique combination creates a fruity, aromatic cheese with a delicate balance of sweetness and a hint of tartness, perfect for adding
a burst of flavor to any cheese board or culinary creation.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve it on a cheese platter

MORE INFORMATION

Last Saved: 19 February 2026 | Printed: 13 March 2026 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 2 of 2


