

608195 - Forest Fruit Goat Cheese Wedge

Amanti Forest Fruit is a delightful goat cheese that blends the mild, creamy tang of fresh goat's milk with the sweet, juicy flavors of strawberries and raspberries. This unique combination creates a fruity, aromatic cheese with a delicate balance of sweetness and a hint of tartness, perfect for adding a burst of flavor to any cheese board or culinary creation.



MARKETING

Amanti Forest Fruit is a creamy goat cheese infused with the sweet, tangy notes of strawberries and raspberries, offering a unique blend of fruity freshness and mild cheese flavor—ideal for cheese boards or creative pairings.

Nutrition Facts

5 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1.0 OZ
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9 g	12%
Saturated Fat 5 g	25%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 30 mg	10%
Sodium 180 mg	8%
Total Carbohydrates 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 6 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	15%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description				
608195	08718924308974	12/4.5 OZ				
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
Amanti	Daily Dairy Holland B.V.		Cheese (Perishable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
3.505 LBR	3.439 LBR	No	Netherlands	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.23 INH	5.11 INH	4.33 INH	0.13 FTQ	27x07	237 Days	35 FAH / 37.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep refrigerated---UNIT UPC: 8718924308967---

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - MC
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

Pasteurized Goat MILK, Strawberries, Black Berries (3.2%), Salt, Starter (MILK), Microbial Rennet, Natural Flavor.

Amanti

608195 - Forest Fruit Goat Cheese Wedge

Amanti Forest Fruit is a delightful goat cheese that blends the mild, creamy tang of fresh goat's milk with the sweet, juicy flavors of strawberries and raspberries. This unique combination creates a fruity, aromatic cheese with a delicate balance of sweetness and a hint of tartness, perfect for adding a burst of flavor to any cheese board or culinary creation.



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve it on a cheese platter

MORE INFORMATION